CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE-DG
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE
Description CAP 1206 X7R 50V 4.7UF 10% 1.60M
Detailed Description 4.7 µF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1206 (3216
 Metric)

8532.24.0020
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
November 2022
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORSMULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CNC5 3216 [1206 inch]
CNC6 3225 [1210 inch]
* Dimensions code: JIS[EIA]
Commercial grade, Soft termination (Low resistance type)
CNC series
November 2022
CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE TDK Corporation CAP 1206 X7R 50V 4.7UF 10% 1.60M
(2/5)
20221116 / mlcc_commercial_soft_cnc_en.fm
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
REMINDERS FOR USING THESE PRODUCTS

(25V)
1A
(10V)
4,700,000 475
10,000,000 106
22,000,000 226
47,000,000 476
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7R (–55 to +125°C, ±15%)
Capacitance Dimensions
Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 100V Rated voltage Edc: 75V Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
2.2µF 3216 1.60+0.30,–0.20 ±10% CNC5L1X7R1N225K160AE CNC5L1X7R1H225K160AE
4.7µF
3216 1.60+0.30,–0.20 ±10% CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE
3225 2.50±0.30 ±10% CNC6P1X7R2A475K250AE CNC6P1X7R1H475K250AE
10µF
3216 1.60+0.30,–0.20 ±10% CNC5L1X7R1H106K160AE CNC5L1X7R1E106K160AE CNC5L1X7R1C106K160AE
3225 2.50±0.20 ±10% CNC6P1X7R1H106K250AE
22µF 3225 2.50±0.30 ±20% CNC6P1X7R1E226M250AE
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7S (–55 to +125°C, ±22%)
Capacitance Dimensions Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 10V
22µF 3216 1.60+0.30,–0.20 ±20% CNC5L1X7S1A226M160AE
47µF 3225 2.50±0.30 ±20% CNC6P1X7S1A476M250AE
CNC5L1X7R1H475K160AE TDK Corporation CAP 1206 X7R 50V 4.7UF 10% 1.60M